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NR. 01.93555.000 2100CB ZIE TEKENING
09.93555.000

1 02.06104.000 BEDIENING LUCHTS. 2520
2 02.27231.000 GRENDEL 2520/2/3
3 02.37932.000 LUCHTSCHUIF BOVEN 2220,25
4 03.00320.005 AANSLUITKRAAG Ø150 INW. 20-SERIE
5 03.02436.002 ACHTERWAND 2100CB
6 03.03008.002 AFDEKKAP 2210S,2510S
7 03.05215.000 806 ASLADE 2000/2100/2200
8 03.09361.006 17000 BODEMPLAAT 2100 CB
9 03.13601.000 BUSJE Ø6XØ8X28

10 03.13612.000 BUSJE Ø12XØ8X3.5 
11 03.15860.005 DEUR STRAK 2100CB
12 03.16501.000 D125 Ø6XØ12 SLUITRING 
13 03.16502.000 D125 Ø8XØ17 SLUITRING 
14 03.17102.000 D439 M8 LAGE ZESKANTMOER 
15 03.17210.000 D551 M8X10 STELSCHR.ZGSN 
16 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS BOLKOP KLINKN. 
17 03.17702.000 HOGE DOPMOER M8 DIN 1587
19 03.17901.041 D7349 Ø6,4XØ17X3 SLUITRING DIK GEZWART 
20 03.18001.000 D7516A M5X10 BOLCIL.KKOP SNIJSCH. 
21 03.18002.000 D7516A M6X12 BOLCIL.KK.SNIJSCHR. 
22 03.18101.000 D7516D M5X10 PLATV.KK.SNIJSCHR
23 03.18613.000 D7991 M8X16 VERZ.SCH B.ZESK 
24 03.18614.000 D7991 M8X20 VERZ.SCH.B.ZESKANT 
25 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 SLUITRING 
26 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 SLUITRING 
27 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
28 03.19306.000 D933 M6X25 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
29 03.19307.000 D933 M6X30 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
30 03.19313.000 D933 M8X25 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
31 03.19314.000 D933 M8X30 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
32 03.19316.000 D933 M8X40 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
33 03.19317.000 D933 M8X50 ZESKANTTAPBOUT 
34 03.19401.000 D934 M8 ZESKANTMOER 
35 03.19406.000 D934 M10 ZESKANTMOER 
36 03.19732.000 D963 M8X20 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
37 03.19737.000 D963 M8X60 PLATV.SCHR.ZG 
38 03.19738.000 D963 M8X70 PLATV.SCHR.ZGS 
39 03.20001.000 D980 M6 ZELFB.MOER CLEVELOCK 
40 03.20307.000 D7985 M8X50 BOLCIL KK SCHROEF 
41 03.20316.000 D7985 M6X45 BOLCIL KK SCHROEF 
42 03.26043.000 GLAS 2100/2520/2500/2510 575X362X4
43 03.26101.000 GLASBEVESTIGING (20mm breed)
44 03.26124.000 17411 GLASBEVESTIGING (48mm breed)
45 03.27226.002 SLT5-/01 KOUDE HAND ASBAK
46 03.27507.000 HANDVAT HOUT 500 GB
47 03.28093.000 HITTESCHILD RUG 2100CB
48 03.28094.000 HITTESCHILD ZIJDE 2100CB
49 03.28831.002 HOUDER POOT 2300
50 03.31101.000 KERAM.OPVULPL.ONDER



NR. 01.93555.000 2100CB ZIE TEKENING
09.93555.000

51 03.31102.000 KERAM.OPVULPL.BOVEN
52 03.32005.005 KLEP 2020,2520
53 03.32204.000 KLEPSTANG 2020/2520
55 03.33020.005 KNOP GG 2510S
56 03.37303.002 LUCHTGELEIDER 2100 ZIJGLAS
57 03.37324.005 LUCHTGELEIDER 2520
58 03.37632.002 LUCHTKOKER 2100CB
59 03.37901.005 LUCHTSCHUIF 2100 KOLEN
61 03.46527.041 O46527.0#01 OPVULSTUK GEZWART 450/750
62 03.52201.005 POOT 1900
63 03.56306.002 ROOSTERSTEUN
64 03.58401.206 SCHARNIERLIJST LINKS 2100/2/3
65 03.58402.206 SCHARNIERLIJST RECHTS 2100/2/3
66 03.58801.105 SCHARNIERSTUK LINKS VERSTELBAAR 2100/2/3
67 03.58802.105 SCHARNIERSTUK RECHTS VERSTELBAAR 2100/2/3
68 03.61106.002 SCHUDROOSTER 10 SERIE
69 03.61313.000 SCHUDSTANG 2100CB
70 03.64611.000 SNELBORGER A11 STARLOCK Z.KAP 
71 03.66010.000 STEUN VLAMPLAAT 2020,2520
72 03.69118.005 TOPPLAAT 2220,2520
73 03.75501.002 VERVANGPLAAT GLAS 2100/2520 ZIJDE
74 03.76110.000 VLAMPLAAT 2520
75 03.76310.000 STELVOET + BESCHERMKAPJE
76 03.77001.102 VUURKORF 2100/2/3
77 03.77016.002 VUURKORF STRAK
78 03.77342.000 VERMICULIET STEEN ACHTER 2100CB
79 03.77343.100 VERMICULIET STEEN LINKS 2100CB
80 03.77344.100 VERMICULIET STEEN RECHTS 2100CB
81 03.77345.000 VERMICULIET STEEN ZIJWAND 2100CB
82 03.79168.005 ZIJKANT L 2100S/2/3 GEBOORD
83 03.79169.005 ZIJKANT R 2100S/2/3 GEBOORD
84 04.26406.000 1M GLASVEZELKOORD Ø6 MM
85 04.26413.000 GLASVEZELKOORD 10MM ZWART
86 04.26422.000 GLASVEZELBAND 10X3MM ZELFKLEVEND



NR. 01.93555.000 2100CB SEE DRAWING
09.93555.000

1 02.06104.000 HANDLE DRAFT CONTROL 2520
2 02.27231.000 LOCKING PIECE 2520/2/3
3 02.37932.000 UPPER DRAFT CONTROL 2220,25
4 03.00320.005 FLUE SPIGOT Ø150 INT. 20-SERIE
5 03.02436.002 BACK PLATE 2100CB
6 03.03008.002 COVER PLATE 2210S,2510S
7 03.05215.000 806 ASH PAN 2000/2100/2200
8 03.09361.006 17000 BOTTOM PLATE 2100 CB
9 03.13601.000 BUSHING Ø6XØ8X28

10 03.13612.000 BUSHING Ø12XØ8X3.5 
11 03.15860.005 DOOR STRAIGHT 2100CB
12 03.16501.000 D125 Ø6XØ12 WASHER
13 03.16502.000 D125 Ø8XØ17 WASHER
14 03.17102.000 D439 M8 NUT
15 03.17210.000 D551 M8X10 ADJUSTING SCREW
16 03.17505.000 D660 Ø6X35 RVS ROUND HEAD RIVETS
17 03.17702.000 HEXAGON DOMED CAP NUT M8 DIN 1587
19 03.17901.041 D7349 Ø6,4XØ17X3 WASHER THICK BLACK
20 03.18001.000 D7516A M5X10 CH. HEAD THREAD CUTTING SCREW
21 03.18002.000 D7516A M6X12 CH. HEAD THREAD CUTTING SCREW
22 03.18101.000 D7516D M5X10 COUNTERS. H. THR. CUT. SCREW
23 03.18613.000 D7991 M8X16 HEX. COUNTERS. HEAD SCREW
24 03.18614.000 D7991 M8X20 HEX. COUNTERS. HEAD SCREW
25 03.18701.000 D9021A Ø6XØ18 WASHER
26 03.18710.000 D9021A Ø8XØ25 WASHER
27 03.19305.000 D933 M6X20 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
28 03.19306.000 D933 M6X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
29 03.19307.000 D933 M6X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
30 03.19313.000 D933 M8X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
31 03.19314.000 D933 M8X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
32 03.19316.000 D933 M8X40 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
33 03.19317.000 D933 M8X50 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
34 03.19401.000 D934 M8 HEXAGON NUT
35 03.19406.000 D934 M10 HEXAGON NUT
36 03.19732.000 D963 M8X20 SLOTTED COUNTERS. HEAD SCREW
37 03.19737.000 D963 M8X60 SLOTTED COUNTERS. HEAD SCREW
38 03.19738.000 D963 M8X70 SLOTTED COUNTERS. HEAD SCREW
39 03.20001.000 D980 M6 PREV. TORQ. TYPE HEX. NUT CLEVELOCK 
40 03.20307.000 D7985 M8X50 CHEESE HEAD SCREW
41 03.20316.000 D7985 M6X45 CHEESE HEAD SCREW
42 03.26043.000 GLASS 2100/2520/2500/2510 575X362X4
43 03.26101.000 GLASS RETAINER (20mm WIDTH)
44 03.26124.000 17411 GLASS RETAINER (48mm WIDTH)
45 03.27226.002 SLT5-/01 COLD HAND ASH PAN
46 03.27507.000 WOODEN HANDLE 500 GB
47 03.28093.000 HEATSHIELD BACK 2100CB
48 03.28094.000 HEATSHIELD SIDE 2100CB



49 03.28831.002 UPPER LEG 2300
50 03.31101.000 CERAM. FILLING PLATE BELOW
51 03.31102.000 CERAM. FILLING PLATE ABOVE
52 03.32005.005 DAMPER 2020,2520
53 03.32204.000 DAMPER BAR 2020/2520
55 03.33020.005 KNOB GG 2510S
56 03.37303.002 AIR DEFLECTOR 2100 SIDEGLASS
57 03.37324.005 AIR DEFLECTOR 2520
58 03.37632.002 AIRTUNNEL 2100CB
59 03.37901.005 DRAFT CONTROL 2100 
61 03.46527.041 O46527.0#01 HOLDER 450/750
62 03.52201.005 LEG 1900
63 03.56306.002 GRATE SUPPORT
64 03.58401.206 HINGE BAR LEFT 2100/2/3
65 03.58402.206 HINGE BAR RIGHT 2100/2/3
66 03.58801.105 ADJ. HINGE PART LEFT 2100/2/3
67 03.58802.105 ADJ. HINGE PART RIGHT 2100/2/3
68 03.61106.002 GRATE 10 SERIE
69 03.61313.000 RIDLEROD 2100CB
70 03.64611.000 FIXING WASHER A11 STARLOCK  
71 03.66010.000 SUPPORT BAFFLEPLATE 2020,2520
72 03.69118.005 TOPPLATE 2220,2520
73 03.75501.002 COVER PLATE SIDE 2100/2520 
74 03.76110.000 BAFFLEPLATE 2520
75 03.76310.000 ADJUSTABLE FOOT + PROTECTION CAP
76 03.77001.102 LOG RETAINER SIDE 2100/2/3
77 03.77016.002 LOG RETAINER STRAIGHT
78 03.77342.000 VERMICULITE STONE BACK 2100CB
79 03.77343.100 VERMICULITE STONE BOTTOM LEFT 2100CB
80 03.77344.100 VERMICULITE STONE BOTTOM RIGHT 2100CB
81 03.77345.000 VERMICULITE STONE SIDE 2100CB
82 03.79168.005 SIDE PLATE L 2100S/2/3 
83 03.79169.005 SIDE PLATE R 2100S/2/3 
84 04.26406.000 GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø6 MM
85 04.26413.000 GLASS FIBER ROPE 10MM 
86 04.26422.000 GLASS FIBER TAPE 10X3MM 


